74648684
24081584
24212078
24242097
12740345
52522044
24165258
24172793
23758117
24239486
24239756
74643018
24195037
74666580
74666624
44279037
24274193
24248994
44283754
24203604
24187367
24261109
24226081
24189712

Relacién provisional de personas excluidas

Apellidos y nombre

ANTEQUERA LOPEZ, NOEMI

AVILA MONTERO, EMILIO

BARBERO MARTIN, FRANCISCO
CABRERA LUPION, ENCARNACION
CASTRO NUNEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
ENTRENA AVILA, JUAN FRANCISCO
FERRER MORENO, MANUELA
LLORENS BALLESTEROS, SILVIA
LOPEZ ARELLANO, FRANCISCA
MARANON MORALES, MANUEL LUIS
MARTIN MANZANO, ROSA MARIA
MARTINEZ ORTEGA, BENITO
MOLINA MEDINA, JUAN MANUEL
PEREZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO
ROCA BARRILAO, FRANCISCO JOSE
RODRIGUEZ BARRIOS, JUAN FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ COLLANTES, RAFAEL
RUEDA MACHUCA, JOSE ANTONIO
SALMERON FERNANDEZ, JULIO
SEVILLA SANCHEZ, ALICIA
TORREBLANCA ORTEGA, ADORACION
TRUJILLO DE LA CRUZ, ANGEL
VARGAS HERMOSO, ENCARNACION
YEDRA IZQUIERDO, JOSEFA

Causa de exclusién

NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 12
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
NO CUMPLIR BASE 18
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